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 FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 AP ITR1427478 Yes   100197 ITR1427478 1360.80  100197 ITR1427478 1360.80 060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 259.00 259.00    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/15 Miscellaneous Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 4.50    4.50 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/03/29 Miscellaneous Attend various meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 4.50    4.50 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/04/04 Miscellaneous Attend various meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 5.41    5.41 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/21 Miscellaneous Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 7.21    7.21 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/14 Miscellaneous Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 7.21    7.21 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/04/04 Miscellaneous Attend various meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 9.01    9.01 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/23 Per Diem Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings  Lunch claimed with BEA 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 22.99    22.99 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/03/28 Per Diem Attend various meetings  Dinner provided 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 29.69    29.69 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1370894 Yes 2011/04/15 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/04/04 Per Diem Attend various meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/14 Per Diem Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/16 Per Diem Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/04/05 Per Diem Attend various meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/22 Per Diem Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1370894 Yes 2011/04/14 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/03/29 Per Diem Attend various meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/04/07 Per Diem Attend various meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1370894 Yes 2011/04/11 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1370894 Yes 2011/04/12 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/21 Per Diem Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/15 Per Diem Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1370894 Yes 2011/04/14 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at special rate of $99 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1370894 Yes 2011/04/11 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at special rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/04/04 Lodging Attend various meetings Victoria, BC Prov Gov't rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1366995 Yes 2011/03/28 Lodging Attend various meetings Victoria, BC Prov Gov't rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/21 Lodging Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at the                     at Gov't rate of $90 + tax 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 185.26    185.26 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development APR-12 SELFSERV ER1359562 Yes 2011/03/14 Lodging Attend Investiture Ceremony, attend Ministry meetings Victoria, BC                     at Gov't rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 185.26    185.26 

1,688.30 259.00 1,429.30 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 AP SOARES11MAY       Yes     FAST, DON 060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 1,711.53 1,711.53    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1371619 Yes 2011/04/26 Miscellaneous Attend Various meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 2.48    2.48 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/02 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver  Parking at Royal BC Museum 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 4.05    4.05 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/04 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 4.50    4.50 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/11 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver  Hotel Parking at $18/day plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 18.16    18.16 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/12 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver  Hotel Parking at $18/day plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 18.16    18.16 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1371619 Yes 2011/04/25 Per Diem Attend Various meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 22.99    22.99 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1371619 Yes 2011/04/21 Lodging Attend Various meetings Victoria, BC                      060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/10 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver  Dinner provided 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 29.69    29.69 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/09 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/16 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/12 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1371619 Yes 2011/04/20 Per Diem Attend Various meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1371619 Yes 2011/04/26 Per Diem Attend Various meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/13 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/04 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/17 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1371619 Yes 2011/04/21 Per Diem Attend Various meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/02 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/04/28 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/18 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/03 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/11 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1371619 Yes 2011/04/20 Lodging Attend Various meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at special rate of $90 /night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/03 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver Victoria, BC                     at rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/10 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver Victoria, BC                     at rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/02 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver Victoria, BC                    at rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/16 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver Victoria, BC                     at rate or $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/17 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver Victoria, BC                     at $90/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/09 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver Victoria, BC  060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1371619 Yes 2011/04/25 Lodging Attend Various meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/12 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver Other                              at $144/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 148.21    148.21 

1 2011-10-03
Page 1 
CSC-2011-00058

aaS15

aaS15

 S15

 S15

aS15

S15

aS15

aaS15

S22

Y YS17

S22



Report 
Supplier 
Number

Minister or 
Deputy 
Minister

Ministry Name Period 
Name

Travel 
Source

Travel Number Pay 
Status

iExpenses 
Start Date

iExpenses Type Travel Description Destination Justification Client Resp Srvc Ln STOB Project Original 
Amt

In Province 
Flights

Out of 
Canada 

Travel

Out Of 
Province 

Travel

Other 
Travel

FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development MAY-12 SELFSERV ER1381203 Yes 2011/05/11 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings, LMLGA Conference in Vancouver Other                              at $144/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 148.21    148.21 
FAST, DON A Science and Universities MAY-12 AP 02302845APR11 Yes   PAULSON, ALEESA - APR 11 BPC  HELIJET 129 11802 22002 5711 1100000 1,992.00 1,992.00    

5,511.77 3,703.53 1,808.24 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 AP HAY12JUN       Yes      060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 219.00 219.00    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 AP SOARES11AUG       Yes      060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 1,529.22 1,529.22    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/24 Miscellaneous Various Victoria Meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 5.41    5.41 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/06/02 Miscellaneous Various Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 5.41    5.41 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/06/02 Miscellaneous Various Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 8.11    8.11 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/06/01 Miscellaneous Various Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 8.11    8.11 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/31 Miscellaneous Various Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 8.11    8.11 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/30 Miscellaneous Various Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 8.11    8.11 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/31 Miscellaneous Various Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 10.81    10.81 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/06/03 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 22.99    22.99 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/29 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 22.99    22.99 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/30 Lodging Various Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                      060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/06/01 Lodging Various Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                      060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/29 Lodging Various Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                      060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/31 Lodging Various Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                      060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/06/02 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.23    27.23 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/31 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 29.69    29.69 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/06/01 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/30 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/25 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/26 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/24 Per Diem Various Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/24 Lodging Various Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                     at gov't rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/05/25 Lodging Various Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                     at Gov't rate of $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 92.63    92.63 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUN-12 SELFSERV ER1388048 Yes 2011/06/02 Lodging Various Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC  060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 

2,522.03 1,748.22 773.81 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 AP 40555130 Yes   CLEAR PREPAID  CLEAR PREPAID 060 51002 54100 5701 5100000 934.40    934.40 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 AP VALENTINE12JUL       Yes      060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 89.81 89.81    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 AP VALENTINE12JUL       Yes      060 51002 54100 5712 5100000 429.80 429.80    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 AP VALENTINE12JUL       Yes      060 51002 54100 5712 5100000 445.55 445.55    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/18 Miscellaneous Attend meetings in the Kootenays  Personal Time 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 0.00    0.00 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/07/04 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Conference call 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 4.23    4.23 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/03 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 4.95    4.95 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/15 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 7.21    7.21 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/07 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 7.84    7.84 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/15 Public Transit Attend Victoria Meetings  Translink 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 7.88    7.88 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/14 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 8.11    8.11 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/13 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 8.11    8.11 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/12 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Parking (3 charges:  $5 / $3.50 / $1) 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 8.56    8.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/15 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 9.73    9.73 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/03 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 17.03    17.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/15 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 20.31    20.31 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/15 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 23.33    23.33 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/16 Lodging Attend meetings in the Kootenays Other                      060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/21 Per Diem Attend meetings in the Kootenays   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 29.69    29.69 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/17 Per Diem Attend meetings in the Kootenays   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 36.61    36.61 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/20 Per Diem Attend meetings in the Kootenays  Lunch provided 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 36.61    36.61 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/22 Per Diem Attend meetings in the Kootenays 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 36.61    36.61 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/13 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/07 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/15 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/16 Per Diem Attend meetings in the Kootenays   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/06 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/07/05 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/11 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/06/28 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/06/29 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/06/27 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/07/04 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
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FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/12 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/13 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/14 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/07/06 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/19 Per Diem Attend meetings in the Kootenays   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/14 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/20 Lodging Attend meetings in the Kootenays Other Accommodation at the               at $75/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 75.68    75.68 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/11 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                                          060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 81.08    81.08 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/06 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                     at $90/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1401954 Yes 2011/07/14 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at the                     at $90 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/07/04 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                       $90/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397347 Yes 2011/06/13 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                        $90/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/06/28 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                      t $90./night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/07/05 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                      t $90/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1399186 Yes 2011/06/27 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC                      t $90/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/19 Lodging Attend meetings in the Kootenays Other                                                                          060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 104.92    104.92 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 SELFSERV ER1397374 Yes 2011/06/21 Lodging Attend meetings in the Kootenays Other Accommodation at                                                                                 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 104.92    104.92 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 AP VALENTINE12JUL       Yes      060 51002 54100 5735 5100000 48.00    48.00 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development JUL-12 AP VALENTINE12JUL       Yes      060 51002 54100 5735 5100000 49.00    49.00 

4,093.58 965.16 3,128.42 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP VALENTINE12AUG       Yes      060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 50.00 50.00    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP VALENTINE12AUG       Yes      060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 258.45 258.45    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP VALENTINE12AUG       Yes      060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 463.12 463.12    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP SOARES11AUG       Yes      060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 522.18 522.18    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP SOARES11MAY       Yes      060 51002 54100 5711 5100000 2,167.33 2,167.33    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP VALENTINE12A         Yes      060 51002 54100 5712 5100000 50.00 50.00    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP VALENTINE12AUG       Yes      060 51002 54100 5712 5100000 50.00 50.00    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP VALENTINE12AUG       Yes      060 51002 54100 5712 5100000 97.75 97.75    
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408006 Yes 2011/07/19 Miscellaneous Attend Victoria Meetings  Parking 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 2.70    2.70 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408006 Yes 2011/07/22 Public Transit Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 3.38    3.38 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408006 Yes 2011/07/22 Public Transit Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 7.88    7.88 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/05 Miscellaneous Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 14.59    14.59 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/05 Miscellaneous Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 15.32    15.32 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/04 Miscellaneous Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games  Taxi to Rental Car Office 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 16.76    16.76 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/06 Per Diem Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 22.99    22.99 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/03 Per Diem Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 22.99    22.99 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410888 Yes 2011/08/23 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 22.99    22.99 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/25 Miscellaneous Attend Meetings in Peace River Area  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 24.32    24.32 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/06 Miscellaneous Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games  Taxi 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 24.68    24.68 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/27 Miscellaneous Attend Meetings in Peace River Area  Taxi from airport 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 25.05    25.05 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/17 Lodging Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games Other                                       060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/16 Lodging Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games Other                                       060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/15 Lodging Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games Other                                       060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/03 Lodging Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games Kamloops, BC                      060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/18 Lodging Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games Other                                       060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.03    27.03 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/17 Per Diem Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games  Breakfast & Lunch provided 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 27.23    27.23 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/26 Per Diem Attend Meetings in Peace River Area  Lunch supplied 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 29.69    29.69 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/06 Miscellaneous Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games  Gas for Rental Car 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 34.37    34.37 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/04 Per Diem Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408006 Yes 2011/07/18 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/16 Per Diem Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/18 Per Diem Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410888 Yes 2011/08/08 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/25 Per Diem Attend Meetings in Peace River Area   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410888 Yes 2011/08/09 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/19 Per Diem Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410888 Yes 2011/08/22 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410895 Yes 2011/08/15 Per Diem Attend regional meetings / BC Seniors Games   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408006 Yes 2011/07/20 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/27 Per Diem Attend Meetings in Peace River Area   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/05 Per Diem Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410888 Yes 2011/08/10 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
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Start Date
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Amt

In Province 
Flights

Out of 
Canada 
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Out Of 
Province 

Travel

Other 
Travel

FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408006 Yes 2011/07/19 Per Diem Attend Victoria Meetings   060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 45.98    45.98 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/27 Miscellaneous Attend Meetings in Peace River Area  Gas for rental car 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 54.05    54.05 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/06 Car Rental Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games Kamloops Car Rental 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 54.49    54.49 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410888 Yes 2011/08/08 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at the                     at $90/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408006 Yes 2011/07/19 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at the                     at $99/night 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1410888 Yes 2011/08/22 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at the                     at $90/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408006 Yes 2011/07/18 Lodging Attend Victoria Meetings Victoria, BC Accommodation at the                     at $99/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 93.56    93.56 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/26 Lodging Attend Meetings in Peace River Area Other Accommodation at the                             t $95/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 95.86    95.86 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/05 Lodging Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games Kamloops, BC Accommodation at the                      at $110/nights plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 113.21    113.21 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408025 Yes 2011/08/04 Lodging Attend Area Meetings and Western Canada Games Kamloops, BC Accommodation at the                      at $110/night plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 113.21    113.21 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/25 Lodging Attend Meetings in Peace River Area Other Accommodation at the                               at $170.10 plus taxes 060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 176.77    176.77 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 SELFSERV ER1408016 Yes 2011/07/27 Car Rental Attend Meetings in Peace River Area Fort St John  060 51002 54100 5718 5100000 243.68    243.68 
FAST, DON A Community, Sport and Cultural Development AUG-12 AP VALENTINE12AUG       Yes      060 51002 54100 5735 5100000 70.00    70.00 

6,074.13 3,658.83 2,415.30 
19,889.81 10,334.74 9,555.07 

In Province Flights (1) 5711, 5712, 5717  Out of Canada Travel (2) 5706, 5714, 5722  Out of Province Travel (3) 5705, 5713, 5721  Other Travel (4) 5701, 5702, 5718, 5720, 5725, 5735 
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